
Date 34-03. Q093 

SI. No. 
1. 

All concerned of GPECW, Hooghly are hereby informed that the Intramural 
competitions on various events have been scheduled to be held as per following 
dates and schedule and will be continued until further order is issued from the 
office of the Principal. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

5 

6. 

7. 
8. 

9. 

INTRAMURAL COMPETITION 2023 

Princpa 

Date 

04.04.23 
05.04.23 
06.04.23 
10.04.23 
11.04.23 
12.04.23 
13.04.23 

19.04.23 
29.04.23 

NOTICE 

GPECW, Hooghly 
Principal 

Govt. Phy. Edu. College for Women 

Time 

Hooghiy 

2.30pm 
2.30pm 
2.30pm 
2.30pm 
2.30pm 
2.30pm 
2.30pm 
2.30pm 
11.30pm 

Activity 

Coórdinator 

Inaugural ceremony and Aerobics 
Kho-Kho 
Throwball 
Kabaddi 

Hooghly 

Yoga 
Volleyball 

All students, teaching and non-teaching staffs are requested to take active 
participation in these nine days mega events. Teacher concerned teaches the 
above activities are required to be present on the competition days for the 
smooth and peaceful conduct of the competition. 

Mass Drill and Marching 
Carrom 

0g23 

No.N-24|93 

Cultural competition, closing ceremony 
with prize distribution 

IQAC, GPECW, Hooghly IQAC Co-ordinator 

Govt. Phy. Edu. College tor Women 

Intramural Director 

GPECW, Hooghly 

31.03,23 
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