## **INTRAMURAL COMPETITION 2023**

All concerned of GPECW, Hooghly are hereby informed that the Intramural competitions on various events have been scheduled to be held as per following dates and schedule and will be continued until further order is issued from the office of the Principal.

Sl. No.	Date	Time	Activity
1.	04.04.23	2.30pm	Inaugural ceremony and Aerobics
2.	05.04.23	2.30pm	Kho-Kho
3.	06.04.23	2.30pm	Throwball
4.	10.04.23	2.30pm	Kabaddi
5.	11.04.23	2.30pm	Yoga
6.	12.04.23	2.30pm	Volleyball
7.	13.04.23	2.30pm	Mass Drill and Marching
8.	19.04.23	2.30pm	Carrom
9.	29.04.23	11.30pm	Cultural competition, closing ceremony
			with prize distribution

All students, teaching and non-teaching staffs are requested to take active participation in these nine days mega events. Teacher concerned teaches the above activities are required to be present on the competition days for the smooth and peaceful conduct of the competition.

GPECW, Hooghly Principal Govt. Phy. Edu. College for Women Hooghly

IQAC, GPECW, Hooghly

IQAC Co-ordinator Govt. Phy. Edu. College for Women

GPECW, Hooghly